DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS

Republic of the Philippines

SULTAN KUDARAT 1°7

DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE
REGIONAL OFFICE XII
Isulan, Sultan Kudarat

FINAL ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN 2018
CONSULTANCY

Standard
Coding
(Procurement
ID/Contract
ID)

Procurement Project (Contract Name)

PMO/End-
User (IU)

Schedule of Each Procurement Activity

Mode of
Procurement

Advt/Posting
of IB/REOI

Submn/ Opening
of Bids

Notice of
Award

Contract
Signing

Source
of Funds

Estimated Budget

Remarks

Total

MODE

(Brief
Description

€Ol ot Potect)

FY - 2018

18CF0O01

Soil Exploration a.) Const. of Flood
Mitigation Structures, Columbio, S.K. ,
b.) Widening of Bridge-Kalawag Bridge
(B00289MN) along Kidapawan-Ala Jct.
Road. Isulan. S.K

PDS

SvP

9/19/2018-
9/25/2018

10/03/2018

10/08/2018

10/17/2018

PDE 2018

Php 590,250.00

Soil Exploration

18CF002

Soil Exploration a.) a. Const. of 1-unit
2-stry 4-CL @ Amado Fernandez Sr.
CES, Tacurong City, S.K. b. Const. of 1-
unit 2-stry 8-CL @ Abang Suizo ES,
Tacurong City, S.K c. Const. of 1-unit 2-
stry 8-CL @ Maria  Montilla MES,
Tacurong City, S.K. d. Const. of 1-unit 2-
stry 6-CL @ Josue  S. Alcasid CS,
Tacurong City, S.K. e. Const. Of 1-unit 2-
stry 8-CL @ Upper Katungal ES,
Tacurong City, S.K. f. Const. of 1-unit 2-
stry 8-CL @ Lourdes Pama IS, Tacurong
City, S.K.

PDS

SvP

12/6/2018-
12/12/2018

12/14/2018

12/28/2018

1/10/2019

PDE 2018

Php 875,000.00

Soil Exploration

18CF003

Soil Exploration a. Const. of 1-unit 2-
stry 8-CL @ Pedregosa -Acosta ES,
Tacurong City, S.K. b. Const. of 2-units 2
stry 12-CL @ Tacurong Pilot ES,
Tacurong City, S.K. ¢. Const. of 1-unit 2-
stry 8-CL @ Abang  Suizo ES,
Tacurong City, S.K., d. Const. of 1-unit 2-
stry 4-CL @ Elisa P. Bernardo MES,
Tacurong City, S.K.

PDS

SVP

12/6/2018-
12/12/2018

12/14/2018

12/28/2018

1/10/2019

PDE 2018

Php 730,000.00

Soil Exploration
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of Project

Soil Exploration a. Const. of 1-unit 2-
stry 6-CL @ Kalanawe II NHS, Pres,
Quirino, S.K. b. Const. of 1-unit 2-stry 8-
CL@ Laguilayan CES, Isulan, SK. c. 12/6/2018-

Const. of 1-unit 2-stry 6-CL @ New e P | 2p0is | 121472018
Pangasinan NHS, Isulan, S.K. d. Const.
of 1-unit 2-stry 6-CL @  Kalawag Il
ES, Isulan, S.K.

12/28/2018 | 01/10/2019 |pDE 2018 Php 585,000.00

Soil Exploration

Soil Exploration a. Const. of 1-unit 2-stry
4-CL @ Ma. Z. Bayya ES, Tacurong City,
S.K b. Const. of 1-unit 2-stry 8-CL @
Tacurong NHS, Tacurong City, S.K. c. 12/6/2018-
18CF0G5 |Const. of 1-unit 2-stry 4-CL @ PDS SvpP 12/12/2018
Maligaya IS, Columbio, S.K. d. Const. of

12/14/2018

1-unit 2-stry 6-CL @  Kapingkong
CES, Lambayong, S.K.

12/28/2018 | 01/10/2019 |PDE 2018 Php 585,000.00

Soll Exploration
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